
KENORA DISTRICT UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Crownland-MN4 Township 

Langton Township 

McIntosh Township 

Meglund Township 

Southworth Township 

Temple Township 

Zealand Township 

6 July 2022 

James McQuat Grave 6406 
aka White Otter Lake Family Cemetery 

Upper Falls Baptist Cemetery 
Vermillion Bay Cemetery 
aka Machin Municipal Cemetery 

4052 
4043 

McIntosh Township Community 4034 
Cemetery 
Our Lady of Snow Roman Catholic 4042 
Cemetery aka McIntosh Catholic Cemetery 

Mountainview Cemetery 

Dinorwic Anglican Cemetery 
aka St George's Anglican 
Dinorwic Trinity Lutheran 

Quebell Community Cemetery 

Wabigon Community Cemetery 

8987 

4058 

4099 

4062 

4068 




