KENORA DISTRICT UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Crownland-MN4 Township	James McQuat Grave aka White Otter Lake Family Cemer	6406 tery
Langton Township	Upper Falls Baptist Cemetery Vermillion Bay Cemetery aka Machin Municipal Cemetery	4052 4043
McIntosh Township	McIntosh Township Community Cemetery	4034
	Our Lady of Snow Roman Catholic Cemetery aka McIntosh Catholic Ce	
Meglund Township	Mountainview Cemetery	8987
Southworth Township	Dinorwic Anglican Cemetery aka St George's Anglican	4058
*	Dinorwic Trinity Lutheran	4099
Temple Township	Quebell Community Cemetery	4062
Zealand Township	Wabigon Community Cemetery	4068
6 July 2022		